
NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY
TIRUPATI

F. No. NSKUT/Admn./Recruitment/2023/02

NOTIFICATION-05

Dated: 11.12.2023

Sub: Revised list of eligible candidates for the post of Assistant Professor in
Vyakarana (UR Category - 01 Post) - Reg.

Ref: 1. Notification for Teaching posts vide Advt. No. NSKTU/
Admn./Recruitment/ 2023/ 02 dated 26.10.2023.

2.Notification-01 vide F. No. NSKTU/ Admn./Recruitment/ 2023/ 02

dated 02.12.2023.
3.N0tification-03 vide F. No. NSKTU/ Admn./Recruitment/ 2023/ 02

dated 07.12.2023.
4. Note orders of the Vice-Chancellor dated 08-12-2023

1. Further to the notifications under reference, the revised list of eligible
candidates for the post of Assistant Professor in Vyakarana (UR Category -

01 Post) is annexed.

2. All other conditions laid down in Notification-03 (vide reference) stands

good.

REGISTRAR i/c

Encl: Revised (Final) list of eligible candidates for the post of Assistant Professor in

Vyakarana (UR - 01 Post)
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Annexure to Notification - 05 dated 11.12.2023.

NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATI

Revised final list of Eligible Candidates for the post of

Assistant Professor in Vyakarana

S.No.

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

21
22

23

24

25

26

Application

No.
2300026762

2300026595

2300026930

2300026510

2300026432

2300026263

2300027091
2300027319
2300027271
2300027217

2300027182
2300027506

2300027722
2300026952

2300027270

2300027606

2300027721
2300027713
2300027574

2300027684

2300027686

2300027376

2300027656

2300027708

2300027605

2300027207

2300027434

(UR - 01 Post)

Eligibility

Status

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eli ibie

Eligible
Eli ibie
Eli ibie
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eli •ble

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eli ibie
Eligible
Eli 'ble

Eligible
Eli •ble

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eli •ble

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
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Remarks

REGISTRAR c


